BOARD/CHASSIS (BOTH ENDS)
IN A 1.6mm NOM. THICKNESS.
TO SNAP-LOCK IN 4.8 0.08mm DIA HOLE
 5.5
"A"
 5.5
 3.7 0.4
SEE TABLE

DLSP-2
E
ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm
GENERAL TOLERANCES 0.25
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
1 DECIMAL PLACE 0.25
2  DECIMAL PLACES  0.10
ANGULAR
RICHCO, INC.
SUPPORT POST (METRIC) - TYPE 2
PART NO. "A" 0.4mm
DLSP-2-3M-01 3.0
DLSP-2-4M-01 4.0
DLSP-2-6M-01 6.0
DLSP-2-8M-01 8.0
DLSP-2-10M-01 10.0
DLSP-2-12M-01 12.0
DLSP-2-14M-01 14.0
DLSP-2-16M-01 16.0
DLSP-2-18M-01 18.0
DLSP-2-25M-01 25.0
DLSP-2-30M-01 30.0
 6